
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

OLD FASHIONED

Cinnamon rolls should “unroll”, right? 
If you agree then the Old Fashioned is 
your roll! Pure cane brown sugar and 

imported Korintje cinnamon comprise 
the roll smear to make this roll a 

Janey Lou’s favorite.

Janey Lous

Sweet Rolls/Bread

3316480 
Janey Lou's, Dough, Cinnamon Roll, Old Fashioned, 60/4.0 Oz

10857748005531

10857748005531

4.0

Ounces
.49

120
3

98
9

14
15.00

15.94
13.65
10.05

6.15
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CINNAMON ROLL
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